

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8001 of 2025

Petitioner :- Satyaverat

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pranesh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Kartikeya Saran,Krishna
Agarawal

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.

As prayed, put up this matter as fresh on 20.06.2025.

Order Date :- 16.6.2025

Neetu