

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8001 of 2025

Petitioner :- Satyaverat

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pranesh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Kartikeya Saran,Krishna
Agarawal

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.

1. List on 30th July, 2025 at 12.00 Noon.
2. Meanwhile, pleadings shall be completed.

Order Date :- 2.7.2025

AK