



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 8001 of 2025

Satyaverat

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pranesh Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Kartikeya Saran, Krishna Agarawal

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

List this case in the week commencing 15.12.2025.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

November 21, 2025
Sumit K.