



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 8001 of 2025

Satyaverat
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Pranesh Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Kartikeya Saran, Krishna Agarawal

Court No. - 52
HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed, list this case on 29.01.2026.

December 15, 2025
Kalp Nath Singh

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)